
 

siarchives.si.edu               

YES! I would like to support the Smithsonian Institution Archives by making a gift in the following 
amount: 

       $10,000 
       $5000 
       $2500 
       $1000 

       $500 
       $250 
       $100 
       $               (Other) 

 
Name  

Street 

City, State Zip 

Telephone/E‐mail 

I WOULD LIKE TO INCREASE MY GIFT 

I Wish to Give Stock. Please contact me. 
I Will Send My Company Matching Gift Form to: 

Smithsonian Institution Archives 
Office of Advancement 
PO Box 37012, MRC 507 
Washington, DC 20013‐37012 
 

METHOD OF PAYMENT 

Visa 
MasterCard 
American Express 
Discover 
Check, payable to the  
Smithsonian Institution Archives 

Card Number 

Expiration Date 

Amount $ 

Signature 

 

Please send your gift and this form to: 

via US Mail 

Smithsonian Institution Archives 

Office of Advancement 

MRC 507  

PO Box 37012 

Washington, DC 20013-7012 

 

 

Via FedEx, Courier, UPS, DHL 

Smithsonian Institution Archives 

Office of Advancement 

600 Maryland Avenue, SW, Suite 3000 

Washington, DC 20024 

Tel: 202.633.5870 

 

Questions?  Contact Mamie Jackson Williams, Associate Director of Advancement, at 202.633.7454, or 
via email to WilliamsMJ@si.edu.  


