

YES! I would like to support the Smithsonia amount:	n Institution Archives by making a gift in the following
<pre> \$10,000 \$5000 \$2500 \$1000</pre>	\$500\$250\$100\$ (Other)
Name	
Street	
City, State Zip	
Telephone/E-mail	
I WOULD LIKE TO INCREASE MY GIFT ○ I Wish to Give Stock. Please contact me. ○ I Will Send My Company Matching Gift Form to:	
METHOD OF PAYMENT	
 ○ Visa ○ MasterCard ○ American Express ○ Discover ○ Check, payable to the Smithsonian Institution Archives 	Card Number Expiration Date Amount \$ Signature
Please send your gift and this form to: via US Mail Smithsonian Institution Archives Office of Advancement MRC 507 PO Box 37012	Via FedEx, Courier, UPS, DHL Smithsonian Institution Archives Office of Advancement 600 Maryland Avenue, SW, Suite 3000 Washington, DC 20024
Washington, DC 20013-7012	Tel: 202.633.5870

Questions? Contact Mamie Jackson Williams, Associate Director of Advancement, at 202.633.7454, or via email to <u>WilliamsMJ@si.edu</u>.

siarchives.si.edu